February 2020

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday Morning
Bible Study
9:00am - 10:00am

Sunday Morning
Worship
10:00am - 11:00am

Zone Reorganization
Meeting
3:49pm - 3:49pm

Sunday Evening
Worship
4:00pm - 5:00pm

Elders/Deacons
Meeting

10:00am - 11:00am
The Elders and
Deacons will meet the
1st Tuesday of every
month to meet and
discuss the Business
of the Church.

Wednesday Bible
Study
7:00pm - 8:00pm

Sunday Morning
Bible Study
9:00am - 10:00am

Sunday Morning
Worship
10:00am - 11:00am

Sunday Evening
Worship
4:00pm - 5:00pm

10

11

12

Wednesday Bible
Study
7:00pm - 8:00pm

13

14

15

16

Sunday Morning
Bible Study
9:00am - 10:00am

Sunday Morning
Worship
10:00am - 11:00am

Sunday Evening
Worship
4:00pm - 5:00pm

17

18

19

Wednesday Bible
Study
7:00pm - 8:00pm

20

21

22

23

Sunday Morning
Bible Study
9:00am - 10:00am

24

25

26

27

28

Page 1 of 2

29




Sunday Morning
Worship
10:00am - 11:00am

Sunday Evening
Worship
4:00pm - 5:00pm

Wednesday Bible
Study
7:00pm - 8:00pm

Category Key
5th Sunday
Elders/Deacons
Gospel Meetings

[ Ladies' Classes
Lectureships

B Picnic

. Progressive Meeting
World Mission Forum
Worship Assemblies
Zone Event

Page 2 of 2



http://www.tcpdf.org

