Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1
3	4	5	6	7	8
	Elders/Deacons Meeting 10:00am - 11:00am The Elders and Deacons will meet the	Wednesday Bible Study 7:00pm - 8:00pm			
	1st Tuesday of every month to meet and discuss the Business of the Church.				
10	11	12	13	14	15
		Wednesday Bible Study 7:00pm - 8:00pm			
17	18	19	20	21	22
		Wednesday Bible Study 7:00pm - 8:00pm			
24 2020 Annual Progressive Meeting	25 2020 Annual Progressive Meeting	26 2020 Annual Progressive Meeting	27 2020 Annual Progressive Meeting	28	29
	10 17 24	Elders/Deacons Meeting 10:00am - 11:00am The Elders and Deacons will meet the 1st Tuesday of every month to meet and discuss the Business of the Church.	Bilders/Deacons Meeting 10:00am - 11:00am The Elders and Deacons will meet the 1st Tuesday of every month to meet and discuss the Business of the Church. 10 11 12 Wednesday Bible Study 7:00pm - 8:00pm 17 18 19 Wednesday Bible Study 7:00pm - 8:00pm	Bilders/Deacons Meeting 10:00am - 11:00am The Elders and Deacons will meet the dist Tuesday of every month to meet and discuss the Business of the Church. 10 11 12 12 13 Wednesday Bible Study 7:00pm - 8:00pm Wednesday Bible Study 7:00pm - 8:00pm 17 18 19 20 Wednesday Bible Study 7:00pm - 8:00pm	10

Sunday Morning Worship 10:00am - 11:00am		Wednesday Bible Study 7:00pm - 8:00pm		
Sunday Evening Worship 4:00pm - 5:00pm				
2020 Annual Progressive Meeting 7:00pm - 9:00pm				
Category Key 5th Sunday				
Elders/Deacons				
Gospel Meetings				
Ladies' Classes				
Lectureships				
Picnic				
Progressive Meetin				
World Mission Foru				
Worship Assemblie	S			
Zone Event				